
Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 1Mar 2, 2026 8:34:10 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 1, 2026 To Date: Feb 28, 2026

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

B-RES DUPLEX

550,000.002Feb 9, 2026RECEIVEDBP001826NEW  403 HUMMINGBIRD PL

2 550,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

2 550,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of ParksvilleC:\Tempest\BackgroundService\TempestLive\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 2Mar 2, 2026 8:34:10 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 1, 2026 To Date: Feb 28, 2026

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

B-RES SINGLE-FAMILY

25,000.000Feb 19, 2026RECEIVEDBP001830RENO/ALT  319 PIONEER CRES
140,000.000Feb 24, 2026RECEIVEDBP001828RENO/ALT  433 WILLOW ST

0 165,000.002Permits:Report Code Totals

0 165,000.00Permits: 2Folder Type Totals

2 715,000.00Report Totals 3Permits:

City of ParksvilleC:\Tempest\BackgroundService\TempestLive\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP


